K-1 Visit www.GemsSensors.com for most current information.
P
R
O
XIM
ITY SW
ITCH
ES

CH
ES
How To Order – Switches
Select by Part Number based on operational requirements. All proximity switches below come with matching
magnets included.
Series Operating
Temperature Contact Rating Switch Open
Distance, Min.
Switch Close
Distance, Min. Part Number
PRX-10 14°F to 176°F
(-10°C to +80°C) 10 VA 1.02 inch
(26 mm)
0.63 inch
(16 mm) 225951
PRX-20 14°F to 176°F
(-10°C to +80°C) 10 VA 1.30 inch
(33 mm)
0.79 inch
(20 mm) 225952
PRX-30 14°F to 176°F
(-10°C to +80°C) 10 VA 1.02 inch
(26 mm)
0.63 inch
(16 mm) 225953
PRX-40 14°F to 176°F
(-10°C to +80°C) 10 VA 1.30 inch
(33 mm)
0.35 inch
(9 mm) 225954
PRX-50 14°F to 140°F
(-10°C to +60°C) 10 VA 1.57 inch
(40 mm)
0.67 inch
(17 mm) 225955
PRX-70 14°F to 140°F
(-10°C to +60°C) 50 VA 1.97 inch
(50 mm)
0.71 inch
(16 mm) 225956
Notes:
1. Product options include: Lead length, Activation Magnet and 22 Gage Wire. Please contact Gems for these options.
2. Lead time 2 weeks. A minimum piece order is required; please contact factory .
How To Order – Magnets
Magnets for the above Proximity Switch series can be ordered separately.
Specify Part Number based on series switch with which the magnet is to be paired.
Switch Series Magnet Type
Dimensions – inch (mm)
Part Number
A B C D – X
PRX-10
PRX-20
PRX-30
Ferrite 1 (25.5) 0.43 (11) 0.35 (9) — 226618
PRX-40 Neo 0.62 (15.8) — — 0.11 (2.8) 226621
PRX-50 Neo 0.79 (20.1) — — 0.25 (6.3) 226622
PRX-70 Neo 1.13 (28.6) — — 0.18 (4.7) 226623
NeoFerrite
Actuating Magnets
PROXIMITY SWITCHES
A
D -
N S
B
C
A
N S
PRX-50
PRX-70